WTBF PP and PVDF Bag filter housings made of polypropylene
Wolftechnik bag filter housings can be manufactured entirely from plastic. They are
available in three flow-rate-graded assembly sizes with filter areas from 0.1 m2 and
0.5 m2. All medium-contacting parts in the standard version come in polypropylene
with Viton O-Rings. Other materials for the housings (e.g. PVDF, PVC or PE) and
for the O-Rings are also available. The housings are closed with stud bolts and star
grips. Internally the housing is equipped with a press-on device and a pressure
basket. The Wolftechnik bag filter housing connections can be delivered with GF

 13 O-ring for drainage PP PP-ASTOP-ORVIT 003880
Spare parts
Pos.  Description Material Order designation Order No.
Spare parts
WTBF35  80 390  540 250 200 340 170 210
WTBF40  150 530  780 320 250 390 220 260
WTBF85  150 850  1080 320 250 390 220 260
Filter Bags Size 4 Size 1 Size 2
Filter area 0.1 m² 0.25 m² 0.5 m²
Ø bag (mm) 100 180 180
Length (mm) 381 419 813
Volume (l) 2.5 8 17
Material PO:    1 – 300 μm
PE:    1 – 200 μm
EPE:  1 – 200 μm
NMO: 40 – 1200 μm
 L1  L2  L3  D1  D2  B1  B2  B3
Filter housings  WTBF35  WTBF40  WTBF85
Filter Bags
Dimensions
Pressure and temperature
The mechanical strenght of the
plastics changes depending on the
temperature. The accompanying
pressure/temperature diagram
supplied assists as a guideline for
the materials PE, PVC, PVDF, PP
and PP-natural. Please note that the
indicated values are the values for
the semi-finished products only.
The maximum operating pressure
as well as the maximum operating
temperature with the associated
operating pressure of our filter
housings can be taken from the
technical data. 30 40 50 60 70 80
                                                 Temperature (0C)
Pr
es
su
re
 (b
ar
)
Dimensions
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
PE 100
PVC-C
PVDF-PN10
PP-H
PP-n (natur)
223
WTBF 40 - F --50 - SU - P P V - V
Pos      Designation
1 WTBF  Wolftechnik double-bag filter housings
2 35  Size for P4P bags
40  Size for P1P bags
85  Size for P2P bags
3 F  Flange
E  GF screw connection, external thread
4 --25  Nominal diameter 25 mm
--40  Nominal diameter 40 mm
--50  Nominal diameter 50 mm
--65  Nominal diameter 65 mm